LED Recessed
Luminaires
2
3
Universal STANDARD
LED Panels !
STANDARD’s range of edge-lit LED flat panels provide an optimal
alternative to traditional fluorescent luminaires.

Lumens
(lm)
Lumen
per watt
(LPW)
Colour
temp.
 (K)
Beam
angle
(°)
CRI L70 Average
Life
(hrs)
1x4      width : 1 ft.  (30.1 cm)    lenght : 4 ft. (121.2 cm)
64082 LRCB/1X4/120-277V-DIM/36W/35K/STD 36 120-277 3 441 104 3 500 120 84 50 000
64083 LRCB/1X4/120-277V-DIM/36W/40K/STD 36 120-277 3 510 100 4 000 120 84 50 000
64084 LRCB/1X4/120-277V-DIM/36W/50K/STD 36 120-277 3 702 109 5 000 120 84 50 000
2x2  width : 2 ft.  (60.3 cm)     lenght : 2 ft. (60.3 cm)
64085 LRCB/2X2/120-277V-DIM/36W/35K/STD 36 120-277 3441 104 3 500 120 84 50 000
64086 LRCB/2X2/120-277V-DIM/36W/40K/STD 36 120-277 3510 106 4 000 120 84 50 000
64087 LRCB/2X2/120-277V-DIM/36W/50K/STD 36 120-277 3563 103 5 000 120 84 50 000
2x4     width : 2 ft.  (60.3 cm)    lenght : 4 ft. (121.2 cm)
64088 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/42W/35K/STD 42 120-277 4 389 110 3 500 120 84 50 000
64089 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/42W/40K/STD 42 120-277 4 410 116 4 000 120 84 50 000
64090 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/42W/50K/STD 42 120-277 4 505 107 5 000 120 84 50 000
64091 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/68W/35K/STD 68 120-277 6 630 98 3 500 120 84 50 000
64092 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/68W/40K/STD 68 120-277 6 804 110 4 000 120 84 50 000
64093 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/68W/50K/STD 68 120-277 7 073 104 5 000 120 84 50 000
Order
Code
Description
63490 DRYWALL KIT FOR 1X4 FRT/STD